LEDVANCE GmbH
Germany
1
Product Information
LED Superstar MR16 35
Product Overview
Product Wattage CCT lm Beam Angle Base
LED Superstar MR163524 4.6W/827 12V GU5.3 4.6 2700K 3501

Germany
2
Ordering Guide
Product Wattage CCT lm Candela Diameter Length Weight Beam
Angle
EAN10           EAN40
(ship.unit)
Ship.
unit
LED Superstar MR163524 4.6W/827 12V
GU5.3
4.6 2700K 350 1596cd 49.6mm 53.7mm 52g 24° 4052899395312 4052899395329 10
LED Superstar MR163524 4.6W/830 12V
GU5.3
4.6 3000K 350 1596cd 49.6mm 53.7mm 52g 24° 4052899395343 4052899395350 10
LED Superstar MR163536 4.6W/827 12V
GU5.3
4.6 2700K 350 924cd 49.6mm 53.7mm 52g 36° 4052899395411 4052899395428 10
LED Superstar MR163536 4.6W/830 12V
GU5.3
4.6 3000K 350 924cd 49.6mm 53.7mm 52g 36° 4052899395442 4052899395459 10
LED Superstar MR163536 4.6W/865 12V
GU5.3
4.6 6500K 350 924cd 49.6mm 53.7mm 52g 36° 4052899395473 4052899395480 10
Product Information
Common Characteristics3
Type Average
lifetime3
Switching cycles
(30s on, 30s off)
Casing material Starting time Warm up time for
60% light
Power factor
Superstar MR16 35 25,000hrs 100,000 Plastics 0.1s <0.5s 0.9
Type Nominal
current
Tc temperature
max.5
CRI Mercury
max.
Superstar MR16 35 410mA 77°C 80 0.0 mg
Disposal information
• Lamps with WEEE sign can be returned at specific collection points.
• LED lamps have to be disposed as special waste.
3 The Tc is defined as the highest permissible temperature which may occur on the outer surface of the LED lamp (in the indicated position) under normal operating conditions and at
the rated voltage/current/power or the maximum of the rated voltage/current/power range (DIN EN 62031: 2009-01)
LED Superstar MR16 35
LED Superstar MR16
TC
LEDVANCE GmbH
Germany
3
Product Information
Light distribution
LED Superstar MR16 35
LED Superstar MR16
Disposal information
• Lamps with WEEE sign can be returned at specific collection points.
• LED lamps have to be disposed as special waste.
TC
LED Superstar MR16 35 24D                                             LED Superstar MR16 35 36D
LEDVANCE GmbH
Germany
4
Lamp conformity
•IEC 55015 (Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance characteristics of electrical lighting and similar equipment)
•IEC 60038 (IEC standard voltages)
•IEC 60061 (Lamp caps and holders)
•IEC 60357 (Tungsten halogen lamps (non vehicle) - Performance specifications)
•IEC 60432 (Incandescent lamps - Safety specifications)
•IEC 60630 (Maximum lamp outlines for incandescent lamps)
•IEC 60968 (Self-ballasted lamps for general lighting services - Safety requirements)
•IEC 60969 (Self-ballasted lamps for general lighting services - Performance requirements)